UREDUHM

ok WN =

MP

LW%

LP
73
51
62
61
42
12

Player

Stephin Foreman
David Gardner
Mark Monger
Scott Ingrum
GRANT BEAVERS
Chris Linkous

'01
47.55
50.51
60.64
54.34
62.98
49.80

CRK
3.38
2.30
3.07
3.12
3.21
2.46




Bounty Hunters

ok WN =

MP

LW%

LP Player
Stephen Kanode
Charlie Rigsby
Chris Wells
Timmy Hudson
JOHN JORDAN
Evan Andrews

'01
50.72
50.98
52.09
48.94
57.09
58.71

CRK
2.87
2.54
2.17
2.69
2.76
2.99




Poison Tips

ok WN =

MP

LW%

LP Player
Bobby White
Chris Daniels
Rea Cofer
Samantha White
Tommy Harrell
Zack Hogge

'01
27.13
43.48
27.02
32.38
48.06
51.28

CRK
1.83
2.03
1.63
1.81
2.45
2.88




Wild Bulls

s Wwinh =

MP

LW%

LP Player
Hunter Holloway
Scott Dawson
MARK MINTON
SCOTT THOMPSON

'01
47.31
40.33
46.17
36.12

CRK
2.10
1.88
2.29
2.07




VISION QUEST

MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK
1. Mark Woodard 47.01 2.40
2. BRAD RYDER 45.28 2.68
3. Jan Ryder 44.55 2.22
4, Ray Corbett 54.00 2.93
5. Lynda Juhr 43.96 2.11
6. Peg Mcfarland 50.44 237




BREAKFAST CLUB

s Wwinh =

MP

LW%

LP Player
Don Miller
Paul Martin
PAUL CAMBELL
Dayton Campbell
Ricky Huffman

'01
40.92
42.88
42.91
39.34
40.00

CRK
2.02
2.32
2.25
2.35
1.5




Straight Outta Rockfalls

v e W Ry —

MP

LW%

LP Player
ROSE GRESSLEY
Bill Baker
April Culpepper
RYNE CULPEPPER
Jerry Hubbard

'01
35.56
32.58
37.59
32.89
48.98

CRK
1.65
1.78
1.73
1.76
2.61




Duh... BULL OUT!

MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK
1. Branden Trefsgar 32.99 1.91
2. MAC SMITH 26.67 1.29
3. Kat Skelton 24.47 1.25
4, Brandon ] Reed 23.41 0.96
5. ROBERT TUTTLE 27.22 1.63
6. STEPHEN Graley 26.87 1.39
7. Jon Nasr 33.13 1.83 |



HELL | DONT KNOW

No vk WwN =

MP

LW%

LP

Player
Teresa Hios
Heather Nall
Rob Grenade
LeeAnn Jayne
Daryl Martin
Fran Johnson
Jen Kitchen

'01
26.69
22.57
34.02
33.23
34.57
29.15
31.71

CRK
1.26
0.95
1.94
1.60
1.45
1.45
1.44




HELL YEAH

No vk WwN =

MP

LW%

LP Player
Scott Sanford
Eric Thornburg
WHITNEY KUNKLE
Brandon Conner
Shawn Martin
Crystal Mickelson
Jennifer Wicks

'01
33.68
37.72
26.57
31.05
35.00
18.07
28.50

CRK
1.82
2.02
1.16
1.34
1.44
1.05
1.48




LAST DART

o R e

MP

LW%

LP Player
Jason Patton
Roger Haggerty
Wayne Wingo
Megan Griffin
TODD FISHER

'01
29.00
27.03
34.22
24.55
36.91

CRK
1.62
1.32
1.83
1.34
1.63




MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK
1. Mike Mayle 36.21 2.09
2. Mark Greenauer 39.00 2.44
3. Rodney Jone 28.301 1.58
4. Kelsey Mayle 28.70 1.12
5. Mike Mayle Jr 40.00 1.5
6. Brian Williams 36.45 1.49 |




Who Gives A FUK

MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK
1. Randy Hicks 24.85 1.47
2. Sam Hicks 39.50 1.57
3. Jayson Halloway 37.79 2.19
4, Jonathan Gregory 29.34 1.86
5. Brittany Davis 21.76 .81
6. Cody O'Conner 26.18 2.02
7. Brett Porter 26.68 143 |



WRONG TRIPS

ok WN =

MP

LW%

LP

Player

John Remis
Destiny White
Phillip Nielson
TAMI BEST
Kendall White
Adam Wolcott

'01
29.28
25.83
34.68
22.76
31.63
40.99

CRK
1.29
1.67
1.62
1.19
1.47
2.07




The Darts of Hazzard

ok WN =

MP

LW%

LP Player
Chuck Stocks
Mary Prince
John Fulp
Lucas Richmond
Ben Fulp
Matt Westbay

'01
30.40
30.65
32.85
26.61
33.98
31.84

CRK
1.50
1.23
1.37
1.27
1.72
1.20




BITCHES B TRIPPING - 3rd Place | 103 PointsClose

MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK
1. Tony Halloway 33.14 1.79
2. George Deal 34.66 1.47
3. Andrea Mullins 23.09 1.00
4. Johnny Clements 33.76 1.43
5. Ashley Halloway 31.63 0.70
6.




No Sympath

v e W oY —

MP

LW%

LP Player
Rich Dumas
Mike Quinney
Ashley Morgan
A.J Morgan
Cody Chamberlain

'01
43.16
34.30
27.37
33.71
33.74

CRK
2.21
1.64
1.60
1.74
1.31




# Actually Silver

N e v BERE W oY —

MP

LW%

LP Player

PAUL PROFFITT
Heather Profitt
Terry Kelly
BRAD DUNNING
STEVEN STONE
Britton Proffitt
Kevin Faudree

'01
36.47
31.78
30.00
32.62
30.71
33.33
38.62

CRK
1.77
1.35
1.51
1.16
1.57
1.93
1.93




MP LW% LP Player '01 CRK
1. Larry Norvell 22.74 0.88
2. Flora Norvell 19.24 0.80
3. Brett Collins 23.07 1.27
4, Charles Rhodes 40.00 1.5
5. Jennifer Rhodes 35.00 1.0
6. James Smith 40.00 1.5



