

UREDUHM						
	MP	LW%	LP	Player	'01	CRK
1.			73	Stephin Foreman	47.55	3.38
2.			51	David Gardner	50.51	2.30
3.			62	Mark Monger	60.64	3.07
4.			61	Scott Ingrum	54.34	3.12
5.			42	GRANT BEAVERS	62.98	3.21
6.			12	Chris Linkous	49.80	2.46

Bounty Hunters						
	MP	LW%	LP	Player	'01	CRK
1.				Stephen Kanode	50.72	2.87
2.				Charlie Rigsby	50.98	2.54
3.				Chris Wells	52.09	2.17
4.				Timmy Hudson	48.94	2.69
5.				JOHN JORDAN	57.09	2.76
6.				Evan Andrews	58.71	2.99

Poison Tips						
	MP	LW%	LP	Player	'01	CRK
1.				Bobby White	27.13	1.83
2.				Chris Daniels	43.48	2.03
3.				Rea Cofer	27.02	1.63
4.				Samantha White	32.38	1.81
5.				Tommy Harrell	48.06	2.45
6.				Zack Hogge	51.28	2.88

Wild Bulls						
	MP	LW%	LP	Player	'01	CRK
1.				Hunter Holloway	47.31	2.10
2.				Scott Dawson	40.33	1.88
3.				MARK MINTON	46.17	2.29
4.				SCOTT THOMPSON	36.12	2.07
5.						

VISION QUEST						
	MP	LW%	LP	Player	'01	CRK
1.				Mark Woodard	47.01	2.40
2.				BRAD RYDER	45.28	2.68
3.				Jan Ryder	44.55	2.22
4.				Ray Corbett	54.00	2.93
5.				Lynda Juhr	43.96	2.11
6.				Peg Mcfarland	50.44	2.37

BREAKFAST CLUB						
	MP	LW%	LP	Player	'01	CRK
1.				Don Miller	40.92	2.02
2.				Paul Martin	42.88	2.32
3.				PAUL CABBELL	42.91	2.25
4.				Dayton Campbell	39.34	2.35
5.				Ricky Huffman	40.00	1.5

Straight Outta Rockfalls

	MP	LW%	LP	Player	'01	CRK
1.				ROSE GRESSLEY	35.56	1.65
2.				Bill Baker	32.58	1.78
3.				April Culpepper	37.59	1.73
4.				RYNE CULPEPPER	32.89	1.76
5.				Jerry Hubbard	48.98	2.61

Duh... BULL OUT!

	MP	LW%	LP	Player	'01	CRK
1.				Branden Trefsgar	32.99	1.91
2.				MAC SMITH	26.67	1.29
3.				Kat Skelton	24.47	1.25
4.				Brandon J Reed	23.41	0.96
5.				ROBERT TUTTLE	27.22	1.63
6.				STEPHEN Graley	26.87	1.39
7.				Jon Nasr	33.13	1.83

HELL I DONT KNOW						
	MP	LW%	LP	Player	'01	CRK
1.				Teresa Hios	26.69	1.26
2.				Heather Nall	22.57	0.95
3.				Rob Grenade	34.02	1.94
4.				LeeAnn Jayne	33.23	1.60
5.				Daryl Martin	34.57	1.45
6.				Fran Johnson	29.15	1.45
7.				Jen Kitchen	31.71	1.44

HELL YEAH						
	MP	LW%	LP	Player	'01	CRK
1.				Scott Sanford	33.68	1.82
2.				Eric Thornburg	37.72	2.02
3.				WHITNEY KUNKLE	26.57	1.16
4.				Brandon Conner	31.05	1.34
5.				Shawn Martin	35.00	1.44
6.				Crystal Mickelson	18.07	1.05
7.				Jennifer Wicks	28.50	1.48

LAST DART						
	MP	LW%	LP	Player	'01	CRK
1.				Jason Patton	29.00	1.62
2.				Roger Haggerty	27.03	1.32
3.				Wayne Wingo	34.22	1.83
4.				Megan Griffin	24.55	1.34
5.				TODD FISHER	36.91	1.63
6.						

Whoops						
	MP	LW%	LP	Player	'01	CRK
1.				Mike Mayle	36.21	2.09
2.				Mark Greenauer	39.00	2.44
3.				Rodney Jone	28.301	1.58
4.				Kelsey Mayle	28.70	1.12
5.				Mike Mayle Jr	40.00	1.5
6.				Brian Williams	36.45	1.49

Who Gives A FUK						
	MP	LW%	LP	Player	'01	CRK
1.				Randy Hicks	24.85	1.47
2.				Sam Hicks	39.50	1.57
3.				Jayson Halloway	37.79	2.19
4.				Jonathan Gregory	29.34	1.86
5.				Brittany Davis	21.76	.81
6.				Cody O'Conner	26.18	2.02
7.				Brett Porter	26.68	1.43

WRONG TRIPS						
	MP	LW%	LP	Player	'01	CRK
1.				John Remis	29.28	1.29
2.				Destiny White	25.83	1.67
3.				Phillip Nielson	34.68	1.62
4.				TAMI BEST	22.76	1.19
5.				Kendall White	31.63	1.47
6.				Adam Wolcott	40.99	2.07

The Darts of Hazzard

	MP	LW%	LP	Player	'01	CRK
1.				Chuck Stocks	30.40	1.50
2.				Mary Prince	30.65	1.23
3.				John Fulp	32.85	1.37
4.				Lucas Richmond	26.61	1.27
5.				Ben Fulp	33.98	1.72
6.				Matt Westbay	31.84	1.20

BITCHES B TRIPPING - 3rd Place | 103 Points

Close

	MP	LW%	LP	Player	'01	CRK
1.				Tony Halloway	33.14	1.79
2.				George Deal	34.66	1.47
3.				Andrea Mullins	23.09	1.00
4.				Johnny Clements	33.76	1.43
5.				Ashley Halloway	31.63	0.70
6.						

No Sympathy						
	MP	LW%	LP	Player	'01	CRK
1.				Rich Dumas	43.16	2.21
2.				Mike Quinney	34.30	1.64
3.				Ashley Morgan	27.37	1.60
4.				A.J Morgan	33.71	1.74
5.				Cody Chamberlain	33.74	1.31

# Actually Silver						
	MP	LW%	LP	Player	'01	CRK
1.				PAUL PROFFITT	36.47	1.77
2.				Heather Profitt	31.78	1.35
3.				Terry Kelly	30.00	1.51
4.				BRAD DUNNING	32.62	1.16
5.				STEVEN STONE	30.71	1.57
6.				Britton Proffitt	33.33	1.93
7.				Kevin Faudree	38.62	1.93

Just Us						
	MP	LW%	LP	Player	'01	CRK
1.				Larry Norvell	22.74	0.88
2.				Flora Norvell	19.24	0.80
3.				Brett Collins	23.07	1.27
4.				Charles Rhodes	40.00	1.5
5.				Jennifer Rhodes	35.00	1.0
6.				James Smith	40.00	1.5